001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI

7002/1/2010
Order by transformer model as listed under Specifications on the previous page.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounting
Hole
D
E
A B
C
in
(cm)
 DIMENSIONS    WEIGHT
MODEL A B C D E WIRES lb (kg) STYLE
TR20VA001 2.13 (5.4) 1.90 (4.8) 2.6 (6.6) 1.63 (4.1) 1.54 (3.9) 8.0 (20.3) 1.35 (0.61) 1
TR20VA002 2.31 (5.86) 1.89 (4.80) 2.63 (6.68) 1.63 (4.1) 1.54 (3.9) 8.0 (20.3) 1.32 (0.61) 4
TR20VA003 2.13 (5.4) 1.90 (4.8) 2.6 (6.6) 1.63 (4.1) 1.54 (3.9) 8.0 (20.3) 1.39 (0.63) 1
TR20VA007 2.13 (5.4) 1.90 (4.8) 2.6 (6.6) 1.63 (4.1) 1.54 (3.9) 8.0 (20.3) 1.38 (0.63) 1
TR40VA001 2.7 (6.9) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 1.93 (4.9) 8.0 (20.3) 2.02 (0.92) 1
TR40VA002 2.7 (6.9) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 1.93 (4.9) 8.0 (20.3) 2.05 (0.93) 4
TR40VA003 2.7 (6.9) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 1.93 (4.9) 8.0 (20.3) 2.05 (0.93) 1
TR40VA004 2.75 (7.0) 2.2 (5.6) 2.88 (7.31) 1.75 (4.4) 2.06 (5.23) 8.0 (20.3) 2.02 (0.92) 4
TR40VA015 2.7 (6.9) 2.2 (5.6) 2.88 (7.31) 1.75 (4.4) 1.95 (4.95) 8.0 (20.3) 1.96 (0.89) 1
TR40VA040 2.7 (6.9) 2.2 (5.6) 2.88 (7.31) 1.75 (4.4) 1.95 (4.95) 8.0 (20.3) 1.96 (0.89) 9
TR50VA001 2.75 (7.0) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 1.93 (4.9) 8.0 (20.3) 2.14 (0.97) 1
TR50VA002 2.75 (7.0) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 1.93 (4.9) 8.0 (20.3) 2.18 (0.99) 4
TR50VA003 2.75 (7.0) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 2.01 (5.1) 8.0 (20.3) 2.17 (0.98) 4
TR50VA004 3.48 (8.8) 2.52 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (5.0) 9.5 (24.1) 3.04 (1.38) 5
TR50VA005 3.5 (8.9) 2.52 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 2.0 (5.1) 9.0 (22.9) 2.6 (1.18) 2
TR50VA006 2.79 (7.1) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 2.01 (5.1) 8.0 (20.3) 2.16 (0.98)  1
TR50VA007 2.79 (7.1) 2.2 (5.6) 2.9 (7.4) 1.75 (4.4) 2.01 (5.1) 8.0 (20.3) 2.17 (0.98) 4
TR50VA009 3.48 (8.8) 2.52 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (5.0) 9.5 (24.1) 3.04 (1.38) 5
TR50VA014 3.45 (8.76) 2.5 (6.4) 3.05 (7.74) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (4.95) 9.0 (22.9) 2.8 (1.27) 2
TR50VA015 3.475 (8.82) 2.53 (6.42) 3.04 (7.72) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (4.95) 9.5 (24.1) 2.98 (1.35) 2
TR50VA016 3.475 (8.82) 2.53 (6.42) 3.06 (7.77) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (4.95) 9.5 (24.1) 2.90 (1.32) 2
TR50VA017 3.475 (8.82) 2.53 (6.42) 3.05 (7.74) 2.0 (5.1) 1.95 (4.95) 9.5 (24.1) 2.86 (1.29) 2
TR75VA001, 005 3.9 (9.9) 2.5 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 2.4 (6.1) 9.5 (24.1) 3.66 (1.66) 2
TR75VA002 3.9 (9.9) 2.5 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 2.4 (6.1) 9.5 (24.1) 3.70 (1.68) 5
TR75VA003 3.875 (9.84) 2.5 (6.4) 3.06 (7.77) 2.0 (5.1) 2.4 (6.1) 9.5 (24.1) 3.60 (1.63) 2
 TR75VA004 3.9 (9.9) 2.5 (6.4) 3.0 (7.6) 2.0 (5.1) 2.4 (6.1) 9.5 (24.1) 3.78 (1.71) 6